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ISSA, 19" INTEGRATED LED WALL SCONCE

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Number of Bulbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

48910-026
GOLD
STEEL
SMOKE
GLASS
5.5"

7.75"

19"

2LBS

1

Light Source LED
Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 24v
Wattage 1X4.5W
Total Wattage 4.5W
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Delivered Lumens oo
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 90
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE Bulb Included YES
GLOBE CLEAR Dimmable YES
48910-019 GOLD GLASS
GLOBE SMOKED
48910-026 GOLD GLASS
OLOBE AMBER TECHNICAL DETAILS
48910-033 GOLD GLASS Hanging Support Type J-BOX
Beam Angle 270
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